
       MWF3s - Mrs. van Roden 2024-25
Child's Name Mother's Name Mother's Cell Mother's Email Father's Name Father's Cell Father's Email Address
Bryson Plato Ashley Boynton 203-550-8523 ashleybboynton@gmail.com Jonathan Plato 914-393-9547 jonathan.plato@gmail.com 183 Brookwood Lane 

New Canaan, CT 
06840

Charlie Ferrante Stephanie Ferrante 315-420-4690 steph.searing@gmail.com 40 Shadow Lane New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Claire Hannah Madeleine Hannah 914-263-3448 madeleine.c.hannah@gmail.com Chris Hannah 704-609-2771 chris.hannah@gmail.com 110 Sleepy Hollow Rd 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Dean Oglesby Allison Oglesby 914-424-9994 allielong11@gmail.com 64 Sunrise Ave. New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Emilia Holterhaus Juliana Holterhaus 610-716-8578 juliana.holterhaus@gmail.com 257 Wahackme Rd 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Eva Buono Marisa Abdoo (Buono) 914-924-3842 marisa_abdoo@yahoo.com Joe Buono 917-442-0930 22 Country Club Road 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Fiona Hannigan Caroline Hannigan 203-258-8347 cndunwoody@gmail.com 891 Valley Road New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Ford Woodmansee Stephanie Woodmansee 303-669-8426 stephanie@henryandcodesign.com 131 Marshall Ridge Rd. 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Grace Bradley Christina Bradley 203-253-0239 christina.sacripanti@gmail.com 317 Elm St New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Isabelle Holterhaus Juliana Holterhaus 610-716-8578 juliana.holterhaus@gmail.com 257 Wahackme Rd 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Leighton Miller Kathryn Miller 203-214-4163 kathryn.harmon@gmail.com 42 Mariomi Rd. New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Liam Delmazio Kelly Delmazio 860-9448-985 kelly.looke@gmail.com 19 Long Lots Road 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Luca Goodall Helena Goodall 475-731-1514 helena.goodall@gmail.com Jason Goodall 475-731-1515 jason@allgoodmedia.co.uk 71 Elm Pl New Canaan, 
CT 06840

Tobey Merrill Melissa Merrill 203-561-2619 melissa.merrill1187@gmail.com 43 St Johns Place New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Wells Craigle Alexandra Craigle 703-402-9058 alexandracraigle@gmail.com Charles Craigle
252-327-6584

cwcraigle72@gmail.com 1609 Oenoke Ridge 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Room Parent - Melissa Merrill (Tobey's mom)
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